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MENU




TO START MAIN COURSES

Soup of the Day £6.00 Beer Battered Haddock Fillet £15.00

with freshly baked bread (V) with hand cut chips, minted pea puree, tartare sauce

BBQ Pulled Pork Bon Bons £8.00 Braised Pork Belly £16.50

with bacon & cranberry jam, celeriac remoulade with burnt apple sauce, wholegrain mustard mash, seasonal
vegetables, crackling and jus

Hake & Salmon Fish Cakes £8.00 .

with baby spinach, preserved lemon, salsa verde Sweet Potato & Spinach Curry £15.00
with black onion, seed rice, onion bhajis, naan bread (V/VG)

Whipped Goats’ Cheese £7.00 .

with rocket & walnut salad, baby beetroot, balsamic reduction (V) Beef & Ale Shortcrust Pastry Pie £16.00
with buttered new potatoes, vegetables

Gammon Terrine £8.00 . .

with shallots, apple juice & parsley, pineapple chutney, English Roast Chicken Terrine £16.50

mustard butter, toast with red lentil dahl, carrot crisps, curry oil

BURGERS

Served in a warm bun with skinny fries and house slaw

The Seckford Burger £15.50
with BBQ pulled pork, bacon, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, red
onion, BBQ sauce

Mushroom & Black Bean Burger £14.50
with gem lettuce, tomato, red onion (V/VG)




SALADS

Chargrilled Halloumi Salad Small Large
with baby spinach, fennel seeds, carrot, candied beetroot, £9.00 £12.50

toasted pumpkin seeds (V)

Chargrilled Chicken & Bacon Salad Small Large
with cherry tomatoes, garlic croutons, pesto £9.50 £9.50

SIDE ORDERS
£3.00

Seasonal Vegetables
Hand Cut Chips
Skinny Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Buttered New Potatoes
Creamy Mashed Potato
Dressed Mixed Salad
Rocket & Parmesan Salad

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding

with vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce (V)
Vegan option available; please ask a member of staff

Croissant Bread & Butter Pudding
with vanilla Créeme Anglaise (V)

Passion Fruit & White Chocolate Cheesecake
with dark chocolate crumb, chantilly cream (V)

Chocolate & Peanut Butter Brownie
with salted caramel sauce, honeycomb ice cream (V)

3 Scoops of Ice Cream (V) or Sorbet (V/VG)
Please ask for flavours on the day

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.00



AFTERNOON TEA

AVAILABLE 12PM - 5PM

Afternoon Tea includes: £18.00

Cucumber & cream cheese finger sandwiches, smoked salmon
pinwheels, homemade Scotch egg, sausage roll, fruit scone, clotted
cream, Tiptree jam, Chef’s selection of fresh homemade cakes

Served with a choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate

Add a glass of Prosecco £6.00
Add a glass of Champagne £10.00
Cream Tea £9.00

Freshly brewed pot of tea with homemade fruit scone, Tiptree jam,
clotted cream

SANDWICHES
AVAILABLE 12PM - 5PM

Served on thick white or malted brown bread with dressed salad & crisps

Chicken & Bacon
with egg mayonnaise, tomato, salad

Roast Beef

with wholegrain mustard, baby watercress, red onion, cornichons

Smoked Scottish Salmon
with rocket, capers, whisky honey dressing

Egg Mayonnaise
with baby watercress (V)

FOCACCIA
AVAILABLE 12PM - 5PM

Served with dressed salad & crisps

Grilled Cheddar

with roast ham and tomato relish

‘Fish Fingers’
with rocket salad and tartare sauce

Avocado
with beef tomato and watercress (V/VG)

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£7.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.00



