

TUDOR BAR & LOUNGE MENU

AVAILABLE 12PM - 9PM



SECKFORD

HALL HOTEL & SPA



TO START

Soup of the Day with freshly baked bread (V)	£6.00
BBQ Pulled Pork Bon Bons with bacon & cranberry jam, celeriac remoulade	£8.00
Hake & Salmon Fish Cakes with baby spinach, preserved lemon, salsa verde	£8.00
Whipped Goats' Cheese with rocket & walnut salad, baby beetroot, balsamic reduction (V)	£7.00
Gammon Terrine with shallots, apple juice & parsley, pineapple chutney, English mustard butter, toast	£8.00

MAIN COURSES

Beer Battered Haddock Fillet with hand cut chips, minted pea puree, tartare sauce	£15.00
Braised Pork Belly with burnt apple sauce, wholegrain mustard mash, seasonal vegetables, crackling and jus	£16.50
Sweet Potato & Spinach Curry with black onion, seed rice, onion bhajis, naan bread (V/VG)	£15.00
Beef & Ale Shortcrust Pastry Pie with buttered new potatoes, vegetables	£16.00
Roast Chicken Terrine with red lentil dahl, carrot crisps, curry oil	£16.50

BURGERS

Served in a warm bun with sk

The Seckford Burger with BBQ pulled pork, bacon, gem lettuce, onion, BBQ sauce

Mushroom & Black Bean Burger with gem lettuce, tomato, red onion (V/VG)



skinny fries and house slaw	
a tanaata ahaadiin aad	£15.50
e, tomato, gherkin, red	
	£14.50

SALADS

Chargrilled Halloumi Salad with baby spinach, fennel seeds, carrot, candied beetroot, toasted pumpkin seeds (V)	Small £9.00	Large £12.50
Chargrilled Chicken 양 Bacon Salad	Small	Large
with cherry tomatoes, garlic croutons, pesto	£9.50	£9.50

SIDE ORDERS

£3.00

Seasonal Vegetables Hand Cut Chips Skinny Fries Sweet Potato Fries Buttered New Potatoes Creamy Mashed Potato Dressed Mixed Salad Rocket & Parmesan Salad



Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla ice cream, toffee sauce (V)

Vegan option available; please ask a memb Croissant Bread & Butter Pudding

with vanilla Crème Anglaise (V)

Passion Fruit & White Chocolate Che with dark chocolate crumb, chantilly creat

Chocolate & Peanut Butter Brownie with salted caramel sauce, honeycomb ice

3 Scoops of Ice Cream (V) or Sorbet (Please ask for flavours on the day



DESSERTS

ber of staff	£6.50
	£6.50
eesecake m (V)	£6.50
e cream (V)	£6.50
(V/VG)	£6.00

AFTERNOON TEA

AVAILABLE 12PM - 5PM

Afternoon Tea includes: Cucumber & cream cheese finger sandwiches, smoked salmon pinwheels, homemade Scotch egg, sausage roll, fruit scone, clotted cream, Tiptree jam, Chef's selection of fresh homemade cakes Served with a choice of freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate	£18.00
Add a glass of Prosecco	£6.00
Add a glass of Champagne	£10.00
Cream Tea Freshly brewed pot of tea with homemade fruit scone, Tiptree jam, clotted cream	£9.00



Served on thick white or malted brown
Chicken & Bacon with egg mayonnaise, tomato, salad
Roast Beef with wholegrain mustard, baby watercress,
Smoked Scottish Salmon with rocket, capers, whisky honey dressing

Egg Mayonnaise with baby watercress (V)

FOCACCIA AVAILABLE 12PM - 5PM

Served with dressed salad & crisps

Grilled Cheddar with roast ham and tomato relish

'Fish Fingers' with rocket salad and tartare sauce

Avocado with beef tomato and watercress (V/VG)



bread with dressed salad & crisps

	£8.50
ss, red onion, cornichons	£8.50
g	£9.50

£8.50

£7.50

£9.00

£8.00